
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

51 

83 

87 

44 

54 

880 

14 

30 

Nome 

ERIC GRANADO 

MEIKON K AWAKAMI 

TON K AWAKAMI 

GUILHERME  BRITO 

FELIPE MACAN 

GUSTAV O MANSO 

JOÃO CARNEIRO 

FELIPE GONÇALVES 

Equipe 

HONDA RACING 

TEAM BRASIL 

RACE R X 

HONDA RACING 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

HONDA RACING 

TEXX PSBK 

Moto 

HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Laps 

7 

3 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

1:15.994 

1:16.425 

1:16.456 

1:17.146 

1:17.403 

1:17.607 

1:18.078 

1:18.126 

Diff 

0.431 

0.462 

1.152 

1.409 

1.613 

2.084 

2.132 

Gap 

0.431 

0.031 

0.690 

0.257 

0.204 

0.471 

0.048 

Lap 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Sub C 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/09/2025 16:00:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronobox 

SBK 2025 - LONDRINA 
SuperBike / EVO 

S. Pole SBK 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:48:07 

LONDRINA - 5TL 3,145 km 

20/09/2025 15:45 


